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Pari-Match League
2016/17 13th round, Match #74

Friday, 29.10.2016, 19:30, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 5°C. Spectators: 5118

«Dynamo» Kyiv

4 : 1

«Karpaty» Lviv

72 Rudko Artur
9 Morozyuk Mykola
15 Tsyhankov Viktor
16 Sydorchuk Sergii
18 Korzun Mikita
20 Gusiev Oleg (C)
24 Vida Domagoj
27 Makarenko Yevgenii
34 Khacheridi Yevgen
41 Besedin Artem
48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo

Substitutes
35 Koval Maxym
11 Moraes
14 Ochihava Zurab
17 Rybalka Serhii
25 D.Gonzalez
29 Buialskii Vitalii
77 Gromov Artem

Coach
Rebrov Serhii

23 Mysak Roman
42 Zubeiko Yevgen
5 Nesterov Andrii
70 Lobai Ivan
3 Kravets Vasyl
73 Zaviisyi Taras
88 Verbnyi Nazar
11 Chachua Ambrosii
16 Khudobyak Igor (C)
47 Hryso Maksym
9 G. Leschuk

Substitutes
1 Pidkivka Roman
79 Markovich Andrii
94 Miroshnichenko Denys
48 Klots Dmytro
21 Iaroshenko Kostiantyn
27 Strashkevych Vadym
98 Gabriel Okechukwu

Coach
Dulub Oleh

Referee:
Vaks Yurii
Assistant 1:
Matiash Viktor
Assistant 2:
Chertolias Maksym
4th Official:
Ivanov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Zubariev Oleh

Delegate:
Tipanov Vladyslav
Security Officer:
Holovko Ivan
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Pari-Match League, 2016/17, 13th round, Match #74
Friday, 29.10.2016, 19:30, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 5°C. Spectators: 5118

«Dynamo» Kyiv 4 : 1 «Karpaty» Lviv
41 Besedin Artem 18'

24 Vida Domagoj 28'

34' 3 Kravets Vasyl

41' 23 Mysak Roman
34 Khacheridi Yevgen

14 Ochihava Zurab 46'

20 Gusiev Oleg 53'

15 Tsyhankov Viktor
77 Gromov Artem 69'

16 Sydorchuk Sergii
29 Buialskii Vitalii 78'

80' 16 Khudobyak Igor
98 Gabriel Okechukwu

9 Morozyuk Mykola 81'

48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo 84'

86' 47 Hryso Maksym
27 Strashkevych Vadym

86' 73 Zaviisyi Taras
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